
mini Crostic Puzzle 999
We usually just skip to the last option.
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B. Strike it rich
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C. Most recent
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D. James Patterson's D. C.
detective  63 
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E. Sailboard across the
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F. American system of
business  12 

 
 46 

 
 82 

 
128

   
 75 

 
 64 

 
 56 

 
 36 

 
  8  

 
112

 
 96 

 
 86 

 
 16 

 
 27 

.

G. Where to visit beautiful Ha
Long Bay  14 
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H. "God Bless the USA" is his
signature song  88 
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I. Big name in motels
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J. Seafood sandwich filler
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K. Baseball, our National ___
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L. Large aquatic salamander
 10 

 
 65 

 
118

 
 32 

 
  6  

 
 57 

 
 43 

 
 89 

 
 33 

 
124

.

M. Ben Stiller-Robert Downey,
Jr.-Jack Black action satire  48 
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